MADE BY SARA, 12.2018
DATE: ..............................................
PRINT NAME: .................................................................................
APPROVAL SIGNATURE: .............................................................
I accept the artwork and understand that any
mistakes or omissions is my responsibility.
MOCKUP NO.
INQUIRY NO.
ORDER NO.
PAPER TYPE
SIZE  CONE-98-26-4PC-24 BOX
WUFOO.
INQUIRY..V1
CMYK
24 TUBES A BOX
QUANTITY
BOX PACKING
VALUE ADDITION
PRINTING EFFECT
ORDER DETAILS
PRODUCT DETAILS
TIPS/CRUTCH
107mm 209mm 107mm 209mm
68mm
106mm
66mm
SMALL BOX
PAPER
DISPLAY BOX
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
10mm
205mm
EXAMPLE
68mm
30.8mm
98mm
44mm
TOP
STICK POSITION
FRONT
BOTTOM
BACK
Tear Line
这条线做撕割线
Tear Line
这条线做撕割线